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170 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:13:12.839 - - 3

138 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 5 00:13:24.618 11.779 11.779 3

109 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:13:47.757 34.918 23.139 3

158 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 5 00:13:50.121 37.282 2.364 2

133 MOTO CLUB BASLY 5 00:13:56.799 43.960 6.678 3

51 MOTO CLUB BASLY 5 00:14:42.458 1:29.619 45.659 3

76 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:14:48.047 1:35.208 5.589 2

129 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:14:49.290 1:36.451 1.243 5

104 5 00:14:52.461 1:39.622 3.171 3

176 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:15:07.799 1:54.960 15.338 5

149 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 5 00:16:11.117 2:58.278 1:03.318 3

161 HOULME MOTO VERTE 5 00:16:15.552 3:02.713 4.435 4

33 MOTO CLUB DE CAEN 5 00:16:29.314 3:16.475 13.762 4

148 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:13:37.668 1  Tr. 1  Tr. 4

78 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:13:47.557 1  Tr. 9.889 2

151 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:13:48.945 1  Tr. 1.388 2

71 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:14:01.572 1  Tr. 12.627 3

55 CLUB MOTOCYCLISTE KICK … 4 00:15:10.263 1  Tr. 1:08.691 3

40 MOTO CLUB BASLY 4 00:15:20.204 1  Tr. 9.941 4

17 NORMANDIE MX CLUB 4 00:15:27.827 1  Tr. 7.623 4

94 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 4 00:15:55.624 1  Tr. 27.797 3

37 4 00:17:18.128 1  Tr. 1:22.504 4

154 MOTO CLUB PIERREFITTE E… 3 00:08:36.003 2  Tr. 1  Tr. 2

121 MOTO CLUB LES PIEUX 2 00:06:37.247 3  Tr. 1  Tr. 2

30 MOTO CLUB GRAVENCHONN… 1 00:03:30.405 4  Tr. 1  Tr. 0

115 HOULME MOTO VERTE 0 - - - 0

52 CLUB MOTOCYCLISTE KICK … 0 - - - 0

117 HOULME MOTO VERTE 0 - - - 0

46 TOUT TERRAIN CLUB LANDAI… 0 - - - 0

53 CLUB MOTOCYCLISTE KICK … 0 - - - 0

180 BAIE MOTOCLUB - BMC 0 - - - 0

Page : 1 / 1


